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NATWSOUUDVANgWIU Siegling Prolink
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angwiudrirsuviudrunatviivkuun
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el el o - )
= 1 IKuzdnsumsus:gndisiunis
U S 8 d1139vN1VYQAKNSSY
ATWN 50 mm (2 in)*
' angwiudrirsSuviudnruniun IKUN:
el el ~ - - -
2 drnsunisvanisAuoIKISIIazNBUE
U S 8 ussy a:dnsunisus:gndidoiulu
AWN 25 mm (1 in)* NIYYAAIKWNSSUIUY
1 dargwiudrirsuvmudiunaiv IKU:
el el ~ o - PR ~
3 dnsumsus:gndidonudiuaimis
U S 8 na:lufgonns vradonisriiAdu
ATWN 50 mm (2 in)* a=ona dsunuunmswunuuida
1 darawrudrinsuvmudnruniuiaouiu
el el ~ o - R ~
U S 8 4 1 nammhsumsUs:qﬂoTUmumu
. omisia:iilgonns drus:o: pitch N

AN 14 mm (0.55 in)*  'a@ngdelRinsdelounaancurild
2gvIuudU U nose bars

' oonnuudirsumuliunavlag
el el ~ ~
U S 8 6 1 rwr:awAudovnisiuns:uduMs
. waaltio da3Un naoKIsn:ia dane
AIWN 50 mm (2 in)* N1SAQ NISIaNNS:QN NISadNKUL
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1 angwiudKSUMUKUNARTAUIGY
el el ~ - — <
7 ||szunwsooQD||a:un31unumouu
U S 8 WIAY Ik rSumsUs:gndlgoiulu

AIWN 40 mm (1.6 in)*  NYRAKASSU 2DNIVUZIKSUMSSU
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U S 8 gaaknssuy

ATWN 25.4 mm (1 in)

=i

suQuoavaIgWIU

$1-0 FLT sunuula WuAdiseu

S1-18 FLT sunuuita (18%) WUNDISyU

$1-0 NSK sUnuutadoviunsaulna

$1-0 FRT1 sUnuuta druvudaiisvidganiu

$2-0 FLT sunuula WuAdiseu

$2-12 FLT sUnuuida (12%) WUNdISgu

$2-57 GRT sUnuuida (57%)
WurddsUswAdemUng

$2-57RRB  suiuuita (57%) Wulasvansu
ns:uduMsanelou

$2-0 FRT1 sUnuuta dauvugaibisvidganiu

$3-0 FLT sunuula WuAdiSgu

$3-16 FLT sUnuuida (16 %) WUNDIS8U

$3-0 LRB sUnuuta GlAsodugno

$3-16 LRB sUnuuita (16 %) TlAsuanugny

S4.1-0FLT  sunuuta WURDISEU

S4.1-0 NPY  sdJnuuta lluuusioarndnau

S4.1-0 FRT1  sUnuula chuuugadisvidganiu

S4.1-21 FLT  sunuuita (21%) WuRdI3gu

S4.1-21 NTP  sunuuita (21%) ddunau

S6.1-0 FLT  sunuuta WURDISeU

$6.1-0 NTP  suUnuuta DJunau

$6.1-0 CTP  sUnuuUa GYua

$6.1-21 FLT  sUiuuita (21%) WURDIS8U

$6.1-23 FLT  sUiuuita (23%) WURDIS8U

$6.1-36 FLT  suUnuuita (36%) WUNDISgU

S7-0 FLT sunuula WuRdiSau '

S7-0 SRS sunuula WUWJUQDﬁunwsﬁuTna

S7-6 FLT sUnuuida (6%) WURNDISEU

$7-0 NSK sunuutadoviumsaulna

$7-6 NSK sUiuuita (6%) suiuudovnu
msaulna

S7-0 FRT1 sunuuta dhuvugadisvidganiu

$8-0 FLT suluula WURdIS8U .

$8-0 SRS suuuta WuasJoviiumsaulna

$8-0 NSK §U||uquUa\)ﬁUﬂjs§uTna

$8-25 RAT sdivuia (25%) WURDFUWadvNauy

$8-0 FRT1 sdiivuta druvugadisvidganiu

$8-0 RTP A90 Wu®dIIUUTTEOY3 10 wSougnnav

duvu



S8-0 FLT

PE,
PP,
POM,
POM-HC

PE,
PP,
POM,
PA 6.6-HT

PE,
PP,
POM

PE, PE-MD,
PE (R8),
PP, PP (R7),
POM,
POM-MD,
POM (R6),
PA-HT

PE, PE-MD,
PP, PP-MD,
POM,
POM-CR,
POM-MD,
PA

PE,
PP,
POM,
POM-HC,
PXX-HC

PE,

PP, PP (R7),
POM,
POM (R6),
POM-CR,
POM-HC,
PXX-HC,
PA-HT

d (uasgu)**

BL,
WT

BL,
WT

BK,
BL,
BL(BK),
UG,

WT(BK)

BL,
LB,
WT

AT,
BK,
YL

AT, BL,
BL (BK),
BK, LG,
LG (BK),
WT, YL

1a

lIsLEvVWadaWSAauIsasu
[N/mm (lb/ft)]***

18-40
(1233-2740)

3-7
(206-480)

6-16
(411-1096)

3-10
(206-685)

13-30
(891-2055)

UIUWUIIUU
wanaan
18-50
(1233-3425)
UuUWuIu Ul
Quiaa
30-60
(2055-4110)

20-40
(1370-2740)

[mm (in)]*

: AWN

3]

S

14
(0.55)

)

40
(1.6)

25.4
M

staIazgayavuIduaiuisaqldonkunAuavinu

AIWN3VAIgauDY
a@rewau [mm (in)]*

50 (2)
dnsu
~aewu
nsUiuu FRT
250 (9.8)

50 (2)

dnsu
~anewnu
ndsuiuu FRT

100 (3.9)

40
(1.6)

40
(1.6)

40 (1.6)

dnsu
~aewnu
ndsuiuu FRT

360 (14.2)

38.1
(1.5)

ﬂ"lSIVT;UFD"IUﬂD'\\)

[mm (in)]*

10
(0.4)

16.66
(0.7)

20
(0.8)

12.5
(0.5)

20
(0.8)

20
(0.8)

12.7
(0.5)
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ﬂ"]VTIn 254 mm (1 in) BIVRIVE] S10-36 LRB sunuuita (36%) BTAsvAuTL
" AYWAUUILIUKUNATEAUDIKAS  ST3-0 FLT wurdilunuutanasseu
| 7 9 o e - o AN T Tl<=0j
T 1 3 na:AlTsAUIMISEIKSUNUUS:Inn  S13ONPY wurdiiuutaangUs:ia
U S 8 Tdauns

ATWN 8 mm (0.31 in)

NIWSOUUDLa18WU Siegling Prolink
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) e >
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— " T > v % 3 3 j
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nalgy
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PE, PE-MD,
PP, PP-MD,
POM,
POM-MD,
PA

$10-0 FLT

POM

PE,
PP,
POM-CR

PE,
PP,
POM,
POM-CR,
PA

PP,
POM-CR,
PA

* sasdvdalurudedvnnunvrualdsunisdadu

** Jaanokualuldonna

*** Juagnusdana:daq
misfruacgonastalinmsasuielurinwuuanRog ATUKEL

9

d (Lasgu)**

BL,
DB,

BL,
DB,
LG,

WT,
BL

d (uasgu)**

LB,
WT

BL,
WT

o]

auisasul

[N/mm (Ib/ft)]***

(nuuasv)

nIsvavwaawsn

—

10-25
(685—
1713)

12-30
(822
2055)

9-15
(617-
1028)

1a

svdvwaawsAauIsasu
[N/mm (lb/ft)]***

3-20
(206-1370)

(274)

Sula

||S\m\)waaws’ﬁ'a1msnsu

[N (Io)]***
(nuulAv)

1000—
2100
(225-
473)

1600—
2800

(360—
630)

600—
1000

(135-
225)

[mm (in)]*

AWN

3]

S

[mm (in)]

: ATWN

3]

S

25.4
M

(0.31)

agwau [mn'n (in)]*

>wn3NvdIgavoavn

100
(3.9)

100
(3.9)

175
(6.9)

anewau [mm (in)]

ADIUAINVANGgQUDY

38.1
(1.5)

102
(4)

50 [mm (in)]*

ﬂ’]SIVT;UﬂZ)']UﬂD']\)

(1)

ﬂ"lSIVT;UFD'lUﬂD'\\)

[mm (in)]

19.05
(0.75)

25.4
(1

dadvinaigvinatn

SAdANWIAVANEQ
=2 x ANV
dayavangwiu
AUENDYDLAIU
Joauidh-Uau
2anIvuUasLau
KUN/KavaoulAL =
2 X ADIUNIVYDY
angwiu

sadaOWIAVEQ
= 1.8 x ADIWUNID
cdhaauavangwiu
AWEDUDVEIU
Jouidn-dau
2onIuUasLAU
KUY/ravaoulAv =
2 X AIUNIVUDL
angwiu

sAdANUTAVhE
= 1.4 x ADIUNID
cdhdauavangwiu
AWEIDYDVEIU
Jouidh-dau
QonIuuasLau
KUN/KavddulAL =
2 X ADIUNIVUDY
angwiu
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S1-0 FLT
ST1-18 FLT
S1-0 NSK
S1-0 FRT1

S2-0 FLT

S2-12 FLT
S2-57 GRT
S2-57 RRB
S2-0 FRT1

S3-0 FLT
S3-16 FLT
S3-0LRB
S3-16 LRB

S4.1-0 FLT
S4.1-0 NPY
S4.1-0 FRT1
S4.1-21 FLT
S4.1-21 NTP

S5-45 GRT

S5-45 NTP

S5-39 FRT1/55-33FRT2
S5-45 GRT G

S5-45 GRT RG

S5-45 GRT ST

S6.1-0 FLT

S6.1-0 NTP
S6.1-0 CTP
S6.1-21 FLT
S6.1-23 FLT
S6.1-36 FLT

S7-0 FLT
S7-0 SRS
S7-6 FLT
S7-0 NSK
S7-6 NSK
S7-0 FRT1

S8-0 FLT
S8-0 SRS
S8-0 NSK
S8-25 RAT
S8-0 FRT1
S8-0 RTP A90

S9-57 GRT

S9-57 NTP

S9-57 GRT G

S9-57 GRT F2, F3, F4,
F5,F6,F7,F8

S10-0 FLT

S10-0NTP
S10-22 FLT
S10-36 FLT
$10-36 LRB

S11-45 GRT
S11-45 GRT HD
S11-33 FRT2

S13-0 FLT
S13-0 NPY
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S2 - Z20 SPR
S4.1 - 0 FLT

S5 - 45 GRT SML
S11 - 45 GRT Cw
ANOSUNY

@ Series

S1...513

@ Wuiiva/vunaldiiov
wuRidailuivasidud

SUIIUU: Xx

18U 20=20% .
dnsulsiilov: Shuoud
SUIIUU: "Z"xx
1BUZ12=123

® sUuuuwuwa

BSL =
CTP =
FLT =
FRT(X) =

FRT-0G =

GRT =
LRB -
MOD =
NCL -
NPY =
NSK =
NTP =
RAT -
RTP =
RRB =
SRS =

luqaialsalad
mUUU|Uu§Uﬂ53&J
dluuunuu (1Isau)
IWUISYIFgamMudiuuu
(@on1UU x)

FRT [dnsiinsn

High Grip
duuuiduanvng
TASOAUTD
suswlugadnisaanuav
{ugmsin:aa AN
Us:0aronau

Tuaulna Axwn3w
Auuubdu (Junaw)
cﬁuuu@ua\)nau
annavaiuuu
Tasvendu .
Wurddunsaulaa

SG
HD

POM
PP
POM
PA

@ ysla

A90 =
cm =
SML =
SMR =
SMU =

umMm =
PMC =
PMU =
PMU =
Ixx

CLP =
IDL =
RI =
SG =

PIN =
FPL =
SLI =
SPR =
RTR =
TPL =
TPR =
cw =
ccw

® sUnuu
BT =
G =
RG =
SG =
ST =
DR =
SP =
F1,F2, =
F3...

HD =

w

Series ®

wunida/uunalgiion @

sUIUUWURD @
sia ®

sullvu ®

Jaq ®

do

AL/ 1IFurUAUgNaIv/yunanasuiiuuyos

WT RD1.5IN
BL

WT H50
BL

dudgvluiud 90 ovF
Tugaasvnaiv
TuQadude
Tugadiuun
lugadiugw
rolU/mv 2 dau
Tuqarsly .
Augnavlugandlasy
luqafdlaso nolu
Tuqanolasy
MlURDso83

xx = S98I131{UKLUE mm
pau

AdWYLAYWIU

linsn High Grip
TugannisUovau
Auzv

IINUA

IIWUKEQ

alaioos

Tg1Wo0

mouda
IIWONISKYUAIUBY
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Forbo Movement Systems is part of the Forbo Group,
a global leader in flooring and movement systems.
www.forbo.com
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